
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
STORMTECH       866-407-2222 Ext. 422 
Performance Apparel, Outerwear, and Bags   Sabrina Connolly      
www.stormtechusa.com     sabrinac@stormtech.ca 
 
SPECTOR & CO.         888-377-7732 
Pens, Journals, Tech, and Bags     Jennifer Young 
www.spectorandco.com     Jyoung@spectorandco.com 
 
ORIGAUDIO/Handstands      801-727-9354 
Award Winning Portable Audio Products   Kimberly Digiandomenico 
One Piece Minimums with NO Set up    kimberly.D@hpgbrands.com 
https://hpgbrands.com/ 
 
Mixie (previously webb)     651-322-8200 
All things PPE, candy, and custom packaging   Marie Ertresvaag 
https://hpgbrands.com/     Marie.Ertresvaag@hpgbrands.com 
 
Batch and Bodega      612-454-3560 
One piece Minimums hand crafted    Sarah Fette 
food line with NO Set ups      sarah.fette@hpgbrands.com 
https://batchandbodega.com/ 
         
T TYCOON SOLUTIONS, INC.     972-954-9503 
Custom private label apparel     Rob Weidinger 
www.ttycoon.com      Rob@ttycoon.com 
 
Kanata Blanket       604-273-7002  
Blankets, Towels, and Flip Flops     Carmen Law  
www.kanatapromo.com      carmen@kanatablanket.com 
 
Visions Awardcraft      419-586-6433 
Awards with no set ups       Amy Heiby 
Visionsawards.com      amyh@visionawards.com 
 
Outdoor Cap       844-969-8954    
Blank or decorated headwear     Kendra Sharpe   
https://promo.outdoorcap.com/    Kendra.sharpe@outdoorcap.com 

M A C Marketing 

 

Nick Chipchase     nick@gomacmarketing.com    757.719.6583 
 


